SL. CASE
No. No.
FRESH ADMISSION

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, THE 17™ FEBRUARY, 2021

BENCH-1 (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

1. LY-86/2021

HEARING MATTERS

2.LY-93/2021

(9)]

0

LA S S

LY-690/2019
LY-122/2020
LY-247/2020
LY-350/2020
LY-585/2020

. LY-1144/2020

. LY-1248/2020
. LY-1370/2020

AT -11:00 A.M.

AND

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Dr. Rajat Ranjan Sadual

Golap Pradhan

Runu Baral

Bipin Bihari Mallick
Rabindra Jena

Mamata Mohapatra
Hrusikesh Dash & others

Ananta Kumar Sahu

Pradip Pradhan
Bikas Mohanty

HON’BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER
CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Prakash Kumar Nayak, Addl. S.P.
Vigilance Cell, Directorate of
Vigilance, Cuttack & another

Collector, Puri & others

Tahasildar, Nimapada

Sarpanch Kadua G.P. & others
Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Ranjan Ku, Behera, JE, RW Sec.
Korai Block & another
Bibekananda Sahoo, ADM( Revenue)
& another

Chief Secy., Odisha Govt. & others
Bhawani Sankar Panigrahi, J.E.
Uttara Section, TPCODL & others

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




