THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, **THE** 17TH **FEBRUARY, 2021**

BENCH-1 (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT - 11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

AND

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	<u>No.</u>	<u>COMPLAINANT</u>	RESPONDANT

FRESH ADMISSION

1. LY-86/2021	Dr. Rajat Ranjan Sadual	Prakash Kumar Nayak, Addl. S.P.
		Vigilance Cell, Directorate of
		Vigilance, Cuttack & another
2. LY-93/2021	Golap Pradhan	Collector, Puri & others

HEARING MATTERS

1. LY-690/2019	Runu Baral	Tahasildar, Nimapada
2. LY-122/2020	Bipin Bihari Mallick	Sarpanch Kadua G.P. & others
3. LY-247/2020	Rabindra Jena	Collector, Puri
4. LY-350/2020	Mamata Mohapatra	Collector, Puri
5. LY-585/2020	Hrusikesh Dash & others	Ranjan Ku, Behera, JE, RW Sec.
		Korai Block & another
6. LY-1144/2020	Ananta Kumar Sahu	Bibekananda Sahoo, ADM(Revenue)
		& another
7. LY-1248/2020	Pradip Pradhan	Chief Secy., Odisha Govt. & others
8. LY-1370/2020	Bikas Mohanty	Bhawani Sankar Panigrahi, J.E.
		Uttara Section, TPCODL & others

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)